
Emery High School Boys Basketball 2019-20 Schedule

Date Opponent Time

Fri. Nov. 22 @ American Leadership 7:00 p.m. 

Tue. Nov. 26 VS American Heritage Academy 7:00 p.m.

Wed. Dec. 4 @ Delta 7:00 p.m.

Mon. Dec. 9 VS Maeser 7:00 p.m.

Tue. Dec. 10 @ Union 7:00 p.m.

Fri. Dec. 13 VS Juab 7:00 p.m.

Tue. Dec. 17 @ Grantsville 7:00 p.m.

Fri. Dec. 20 VS South Summit 7:00 p.m.

Fri. Jan. 3 @ Gunnison 7:00 p.m.

Wed. Jan. 8 @ Richfield 7:00 p.m.

Fri. Jan. 10 @ Carbon 7:00 p.m.

Sat. Jan. 11 VS North Sanpete 7:00 p.m.

Wed. Jan. 15 VS Grand 7:00 p.m.

Fri. Jan. 17 VS San Juan 7:00 p.m.

Wed. Jan. 22 @ South Sevier 7:00 p.m.

Fri. Jan. 24 VS Richfield 7:00 p.m.

Wed. Jan. 29 @ Blanding 7:00 p.m.

Fri. Jan. 31 VS Carbon 7:00 p.m.

Wed. Feb. 5 VS South Sevier 7:00 p.m.

Fri. Feb. 7 @ Grand 7:00 p.m.

Sat. Feb. 8 VS Green River 7:00 p.m.

Wed. Feb. 12 State Tournament First Round (TBD)

Sat. Feb 15 State Tournament 2nd Round (USU-Eastern)

Feb. 20-22 State Tournament @ Salt Lake Community College


